
Monday, November 10 
Trojan Burger 

Potato Wedges 
Fresh Orange 

Tuesday, November 11 
Walking Taco, Nacho’s, 

Or Soft Taco’s  
Refried  Beans 

Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Wednesday, November 12 
Chicken Sandwich 

Mixed Fresh Vegetables 
Pineapple Bites 

Thursday, November 13 
Pop Corn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes 
Sweet Corn 

Friday, November 14 
Cheese Pizza 

Romaine Tossed Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday, November 3 
Walking Taco, Nacho’s 

Or Soft Taco’s 
Refried Beans 

Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Tuesday, November 4 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday, November 5 
Chicken Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Thursday, November 6 
Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 

Fresh Pear 

Friday, November 7 
Pepperoni Pizza 

Romaine Tossed Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Fresh Salad of the 

Day 
 

Fresh Specialty 
Sandwich 

Owosso Public Schools 
Lincoln Alternative High School 



Monday, November 17 
Soft Tacos, Nacho’s 

Refried Beans 
Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Tuesday, November 18 
Ham & Cheese Croissant 

Curly Fries 
Fresh Apple Slices 

Wednesday, November 19 
Turkey Slice 

Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy 
Sweet Corn 

Cranberry Sauce 

Thursday, November 20 
Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 

Mixed Fruit 

Friday, November 21 
Bosco Sticks 

Mixed Fresh Vegetables 
Fruit Cup 

Monday, November 24 
Soft Beef Taco’s, Nacho’s 

Refried Beans 
Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Tuesday, November 25 
Pepperoni Pizza 

Romaine Tossed Salad 
Fresh Oranges 

Thursday, November 12 
Click here to enter 

your featured choices 
for today’s date. 

 

Enjoy your  
Holiday!  

See you Monday!  


